MRI VISITING FELLOWSHIP

PROGRAM - FINAL

MoONDAY, MARCH 21,2011

8:00-9:00 am Fundamentals of Interpretation
9:00-10:00 am Determinants of T1 and T2
10:00-11:00 am Flow Phenomena
11:00-12:00 pm MRA

12:00-1:00 pm LUNCH

1:00-2:00 pm Physics

2:00-4:00 pm Technology

4:00-5:00 pm Economics

TUESDAY, MARCH 22,2011

8:00-9:00 am Knee Meniscus
9:00-10:00 am Knee Ligaments

10:00-11:00 am
11:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-3:00 pm
3:00-4:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm

Perineural Tumor Spread
Cranial Nerves

LUNCH

Spectroscopy
Hemorrhage

Brainstem

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 23,2011

8:00-9:30 am
9:30-11:00 am
11:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm
2:00-3:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm

K-space & Parallel Imaging
Image Optimization
Contrast in the Brain
LUNCH

Hip

Ankle

Nerve Entrapment
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The University of California, San Diego School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical
Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians.
The University of California, San Diego School of Medicine designates this educational activity for a maximum of 40 AMA PRA
Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.
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THURSDAY, MARCH 24,2011

8:00-9:00 am Hydrocephalus Dr. William G. Bradley, Jr.
9:00-10:00 am Stroke Dr. William G. Bradley, Jr.
10:00-11:00 am Degenerative Spine Dr. Roland Lee
11:00-12:00 pm Postoperative Spine Dr. Roland Lee
12:00-1:00 pm LUNCH
1:00-2:00 pm Spinal Cord and Intradural Disease Dr. John Hesselink
2:00-3:00 pm Temporal Lobe & Limbic System Dr. John Hesselink
3:00-4:00 pm Cardiac Dr. Eric Goodman
4:00-5:00 pm Breast Dr. Haydee Ojeda-Fournier
FRIDAY, MARCH 25, 2011
8:00-9:00 am Pediatric Neuro MRI Dr. Rosalind Dietrich
9:00-10:30 am Periventricular Region Dr. William G. Bradley, Jr.
10:30-12:00 pm EPI Diffusion and Perfusion Dr. William G. Bradley, Jr.
12:00-1:00 pm LUNCH
1:00-2:00 pm MR Over the Next Decade: Quo Vadis? Dr. William G. Bradley, Jr.
2:00-3:00 pm Prostate Dr. Robert Mattrey
3:00-4:00 pm Tumors of Temporal Bone and Base of the Dr. Mahmood Mafee
Skull
4:00-5:00 pm Nasopharynx and Parapharyngeal Space Dr. Mahmood Mafee
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